
2018 Carbon High Tennis Schedule
Date: Opponent: Location: Varsity: JV:
Thurs. Aug 9 @ N. Sanpete Mt. Pleasant, UT 10:00 am ACA

Tues. Aug 15 Grand Price, UT 10:00 am ACA

Wed. Aug. 16 @ Manti Manti, UT 3:30 pm ACA

Tues Aug. 21 @ Richfield Richfield, UT 3:30 pm ACA

Wed. Aug 22 Juab Price, UT 4:00 pm ACA

Sat. Aug 25 @ Grand Moab, UT 10:00 am ACA

Tues. Aug 28 @Gunnison Gunnison, UT 4:00 pm ACA

Thurs. Aug 30 @Providence Hall Herriman, UT 4:00pm ACA

Tues. Sep. 4th @Wasatch Academy Mt. Pleasant, UT 4:00pm ACA

Thurs. Sep. 6th Union Price, UT 4:00 pm ACA

Tues, Sep. 11th Maeser Prep Price, UT 4:00pm ACA

Thurs. Sep 13 @Delta Delta, UT 4:00pm ACA

Fri- Sep. 14-15 St. George Girls Dual Tourn St. George, UT 10:00am ACA

Fri. Sep. 21th Region Tournament Liberty Park, UT 9:00 am

Fri./Sat. Sep. 28-29 State Tournament Liberty Park 8:00am


